
Boskone Bid Sheet 
Artist  

 
Piece #           
        

Title 

 

Medium 

Minimum Bid: $ ________.00 

Quicksale: $ _______.00      After closeout: $ _______.00 

Last Name Bidder # $ Bid 

1. 
 .00 

2.  
 .00  

3.  
 .00  

4.  
 .00  

You must register at the art show desk to place a bid! 
4 bids sends a piece to a voice auction Sunday, 12pm. 

Sales Use Only 

Buyer 
 

Bidder # 
$ 
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